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P.S.C. Ky. No.-- .. L ..... ...... . 

cancels P.s.c. Ky. No ..................... . 

OF 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

Water Service 

AT 

BOSTON, KENTUCKY 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

!~~~~~~~~~~~~~~\ 

I r ssuEo •.• § ~~ ~ ~wl! ~ L lL ......... ·····: , 19 • ~ ~. !... EFFECTIVE .• R.~£.'l!'!!l~E ... ,.~ ............ , 19 ?J. ... 1 

l 
PUBLIG ~E:AVl(;E (}QMMl~Sl©N ! 

Of K[NfYQKY 
I ~FF[f;flVE 

DEC ·1 b ·1~0 .i 

PURSUANT TO 007 KAR !:Ol l, 

FJ'f ~~~­
jl' 

Chairman 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Boston Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

For Boston, Kentucky 
---community, To\\··_n_o_r-.,.CCT'i-,..-t_y __ 

P.S.C. NO. ____ l ______ _ 

Original SHEET NO. 3 
--~---

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

SHEET NO. ------ ------~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Class A - l" Meter 

Usage Block 

First 15,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons 

Monthly Rate 

$ 17.85 Minimum 
1.17 per 1,000 gal 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUO<Y 

EFFECTIVE 

JAN 2 3 1985 

P~UR.SUAJ~T..!0~07 f{AR5:0ll 
SEC·!Oi~ (l.J.... , 

B . . & (.;... @4-

RATE 
PER UNIT 

ans .. 

DATE EFFECTIVE Januar y 23, 198 

TITLE __ C.::....:...:.h~a~i~r~m~a~n-------~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuckyl)~ q, l> in Case No. 9214 date~ January 2 3, 1985 

~ 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

Original SHEET NO. 1 
-'-=-"'-=;:..::.:...c:;__~ ~~~~~~-

Boston Water District CANCELLING P.S . C. NO. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Class A 1-Inch Meter 

First 15,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons 

$ 15.00 Minimum Bill 
.98 per 1,000 gallon 

PUBblC $[RVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY. 

KFFECflVE 

DEC 15 19~3 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF !SS~~ DATE EFFECTIVE December 15, 1983 

ISS UED BY l ei e TITLE Chairman 
Name of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 8899 dated December 15, 1983 

Ken t ucky ~ 

~;f, e.; 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky 
---community , Tm\·_n_o_r-.,..C ..... i_t_y __ 

e ·· P.S.C. NO. 1 
---=--------~ 

Original SHEET NO. 2 --=-----

Boston Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ------\ame of Issuing Corporation 

Class B - 3/4" Meter 

Usage Block 

First 4,000 gallons 
Next 11,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons 

______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Monthly Rate 

$ 8.51 Minimum 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

1.39 per 1,000 gallo s 
1.17 per 1,000 gallo s 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KEf\JTUCiW 

EFFECTIVE 

JAN 2 3 1985 . 

PURSUAf'lTT0807 f\AR5:011 

BY~~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE January 23, 1985 

TITLE Chairman 
---~~----~----

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky ~ 
in Case No. 9214 dated January 23, 1985 

e,,q'~ 



e . 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Boston Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

For_~B~o~s~t~o~n~,___.:.:K~e¥n~tu~c~k~~~~-=--=-=--~-=-=--:--~ 
Community, Town or City 

~O~r~i~g~i~n=a=1-~SHEET N0._2~~~~~ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. -------

-~~~~-SHEET NO. ______ ~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Class ~ 3/4 - Inch Meter 

First 4,000 gallons 
Next 11,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons 

$ 7.75 Minimum Bill 
1.20 per 1,000 gallons 

.98 per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY. 

EFFECTIVE 

DEC 15 ·1:::ioj 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISS~~~3 
ISSUED BY o:e:M~~~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE December 15. 1983 

TITLE Cbajrman 
Name of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 8899 dated December 15, 1983 

Kentucky~ 

~(~ 
~ 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky 
-~~community, To~·-n--'-o-r__.,..C~i~t-y~-

e·· 
Boston Water District 

P .S.C. NO. l 
~~~~~~~~~~-

Original SHEET NO.~~l~~~­

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

Class c - 3 / 4" Meter 

Usage Block 

First 2,000 gallons 
Ne xt 1,000 gallons 
Ne xt 2,000 gallons 
Over 5,000 gallons 

ISSUED B 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Monthly Rq.te 

$ 7.13 Minimum 
l. 79 per 1,000 gal lo 
l. 39 per 1,000 gal lo 
1.1 7 per 1,000 gal lo 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUC~\Y 

EFFECTIVE 

JAN 2 3 1985 

s 
s 
s 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

" 

DATE EFFECTIVE .Jao11ary 23, J 985_ 

TITLE Cha irman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky ~ 

~/~ 
~ 

in Case No. 9214 dated January 23, 1985 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky 
~-c=-o-mm_u_n_1r't-,--y-, ----..T~o-,~vn--o-r_.,C~1~·t~)-7--

P. S. C. NO. 1 

Original SHEET NO . 3 
---"-=--==--==-==--- -~~----

Boston Water District CANCELLING P . S.C. NO. -------
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

SHEET NO . 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Class _g__ 3/4 - Inch Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 1,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Over 5,000 gallons 

$ 6.75 Minimum Bill 
1.60 per 1,000 gallons 
1. 20 per 1,000 gallons 

.98 per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

DEC h !::10 -~ 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

BY:~
9

~Ju«_ 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUE 3 
+.--\-7Lt.:-=-r:-:-.~7-''lr;l-.:;-...:::.'-7F-~------

DATE EFFECTIVE December 15, 1983 

e I SS Li ED BY __ =~,=,__,=====..i.-_.,.,,'------ TITLE Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Orde r of the Public Service Commission of 
in Ca s e No. 8899 da ted December 15 1983 

Kentucky / 

i'~'j 
~ 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky 
---community, Tow-n-----::-o-r---,..C,....i_t_y __ 

a· ., . 

Boston Water District 

P.S.C. NO.~ ___ l ______ _ 

Original SHEET NO. 4 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

SHEET NO. ------ ------~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Special Contract - 2" Meter 

Usage Block 

First 25,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISS 

Monthly Rate 

$ 30.75 Minimum 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

1.17 per 1,000 gal ans 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCt<Y 

EFFECTIVE 

JAN 2 3 1985 

c. 

DATE EFFECTIVE January 23, 1985 

TITLE Chairman 
-------------~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 9214 dated January 23, 1985 

Kentucky ()~ 

~I~ 
~ 

I 



form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky 
~-~C~o-rrun_u_n-.-i~t-y-.--..T~o-~-·n-o_r_,,.C~i~t-y-~ 

Original SHEET NO . 4 
-=--='-==-~==-- -~----

Boston Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. -------
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

SHEET NO. 
-----~ -------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Special Contract 2-Inch Meter 

First 25,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons 

$ 26.00 Minimum Bill 
.98 per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

DEC ·; ' ·-.,.. 
J. ,) ! .... ,.;~ 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

.y~~ ~l?wt BY.. ~..tJ (!___ 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE EFFECTIVE December 15, 1983 

TITLE Chairman 

Ken tuck~ 
,,~ 

~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 8899 dated December 15, 1983 



Form !or filing Rate Schedules For ___ Boston, Kentucky 
COriirnuni ty, Tow_n_o~r--,.C;"Ti...,..t_y __ 

••• l P.S.C. NO. 
---------~ 

Original SHEET NO. 5 
------

Boston Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ------
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

Truck Station 

All Usage 

______ SHEET ~O. ______ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$ 3 . 19 per 1,00 0 . gall ns 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KEI' ITLJCf\Y 

EFFECTIVE · 

JAN ;.~ 3 1985 

DATE EFFECTIVE Janua ry 23 , 198 5 

TITLE Chairman 
-------------~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky ~ 

~I~ 
Q; 

in Case No. 92 14 dated J anuary 23, 1985 



' . 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Boston Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

For~-~Bro~s~to~n~·i......rK7e~n~t=u~c~k~y-=---==--.,.;:!-,::-:::-­Corrunun it y, Town or City 

Original SHEET NO. 5 ------ ------
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. -------
-----~SHEET NO. ______ ~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Truck Station 

All Water $ 3 . 00 per 1, 000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

DEC ·, ~ ,~-'. .... 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

BY:~
9

f~ )t4 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUt2;"=*_..i!+:-:s~e:__+.,,.,=r-JY.f+-'--+----- DATE EFFECTIVE __ D_e_c_e_m_b_e_r_l5_,,__1~9_8~3 __ 

I SSUED BY Booker TITLE Chairman 
-------~------~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ken tuck~ 
in Case No . 8899 dated December 15, ]983 

~I~ 
~ · 


